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Brand C.K

Product 431009

Description RedLine VDE Combicutter2 160mm
Barcode 5051074310095

Commodity code 8203200000

Country of origin DE

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

~ Patress screw shear for damage free cutting of 3.5mm patress screws ~ Wire stripping notches for effortless &

damage free stripping of 1.5 & 2.5mm2 wire ~ Two component, ergonomic design, with anti-slip horns for

increased comfort, control & safety ~ Induction hardened jaws for outstanding long term performance ~ Cutting

jaws with C.K optimised geometry for unsurpassed cutting performance ~ Special alloy steel, drop forged,

hardened & tempered for exceptional strength & durability ~ VDE approved ~ individually tested to 10,000V for

safe live working up to 1,000V ~ Conforms to IEC 60900:2004 ; VDE0682/201 ; ISO 5749 ~ Cutting capacities:

Hard: 2,0 mm / Medium hard: 2,8 mm / Soft: >4,0 mm ~ Total length: 160 mm

EN 60900 , VDE 682/2 1, ASTM-F 1505, ISO 5745

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1 1
55 55
25 30
165 240
187 201

Hanger
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Secondary packaging

3
80
250
65
672

Box
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Transit packaging

81
300
430
330

19

Case

900
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