Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 28th Apr 2020
Brand	С.К
Product	431009
Description	RedLine VDE Combicutter2 160mm
Barcode	5051074310095
Commodity code	8203200000
Country of origin	DE



Features & Benefits	~ Patress screw shear for damage free cutting of 3.5mm patress screws ~ Wire stripping notches for effortles damage free stripping of 1.5 & 2.5mm2 wire ~ Two component, ergonomic design, with anti-slip horns for increased comfort, control & safety ~ Induction hardened jaws for outstanding long term performance ~ Cutt jaws with C.K optimised geometry for unsurpassed cutting performance ~ Special alloy steel, drop forged, hardened & tempered for exceptional strength & durability ~ VDE approved ~ individually tested to 10,000V safe live working up to 1,000V ~ Conforms to IEC 60900:2004 ; VDE0682/201 ; ISO 5749 ~ Cutting capacities Hard: 2,0 mm / Medium hard: 2,8 mm / Soft: >4,0 mm ~ Total length: 160 mm	
Applicable Standards	EN 60900 , VDE 682/2 1, ASTM-F 1505, ISO 5745	
Health & Safety	None applicable	
Warranty	C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.	

Product Weights and Measures						
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging		
Item Quantity	1	1	3	81		
Width mm	55	55	80	300		
Depth mm	25	30	250	430		
Height mm	165	240	65	330		
Weight	187	201	672	19		
Packaging Information	Card use	0	Box	Case		
	Card gms	0	69	900		
	Plastic use	Hanger	0	-		
	Plastic gms	14	0	0		
	Metal use	0	0	-		
	Metal gms	0	0	0		
	Timber use	0	0	-		
	Timber gms	0	0	0		